## Admission Notice 2020-21 B. Borooah College Boys' Hostel

Applications are invited from students (boys) of B Borooah College for admission to B Borooah College Boys' Hostel for the session 2020-21. Willing students are to fill up the attached admission form and send it by email to **bbcbhadmission@gmail.com** within 23-10-2020.

Hostel will be opened for staying as per Government directive.

List of Selected Candidates will be intimidated by email and uploaded in the college website.

For any queries related to Hostel Admission, candidates may contact the Hostel Superintendent Dr. Satyabrata Baruah (Mob No. 7002950560)

Sd/-Dr Satyendra Nath Barman Principal B. Borooah College Guwahati Assam



Date:

## APPLICATION FORM FOR ADMISSION TO B. BOROOAH COLLEGE BOYS' HOSTEL SESSION: 2020-2021

РНОТО

1. Applicant Name (Block Letters)
2. Date of admision in the college
3. Class: Roll No:
4. Last exam passedBoard/UniversityYear
5. Total Marks obtained in the last examination
7. Email Id
8. Contact No
10. Bank Account No
12. Name of the BankBranch
13. Father's/ Legal Guardian's Name
OccupationContact No
Address
PSDist
POState
14. Relationship with Legal Guardian
15. Mother's Name
OccupationContact No
16. LocalGuardian'sname
Address
OccupationContact No
The above information is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. In the event of any nisrepresentation of the declarations given above I shall forfeit my seat and liable for punishment)

Full signature of the applicant

## UNDERTAKING BY THE APPLICANT

I shall strictly follow the rules and regulations of B. Borooah College Boys' Hostel as framed by the college authority. Violation of any rule shall be regarded as sufficient ground to expel me from the hostel as well as from the college. I shall never indulge myself in ragging in any form and shall be liable for punitive action against me if found to be involved directly or indirectly with ragging.

UNDERTAKING BY THE PARENT/ LEGAL GUARDIAN	
I do hereby give this undertaking to the effect that regulations of B. Borooah College Boys' Hostel. I Violation of any rule on the part of my son/ward will ensure that I will not withdraw my son/ward from Superintendent in writing.	shall ensure regular payment of all hostel dues. be sufficient to expel him from the hostel. I also
Date:	Full signature of the Parent/ Legal Guardian
Enclosed:	
Copy of marksheet (last examination appeared)     Front page of the Bank passbook     FOR OFFICE  Admission to B.Borooah College Boys' Hostel for the  1.Name  Class	session 2020-2021
FEES TO BE PAID AT THE	
A) At the College office	B) At the office of the Hostel
1. Admission Fees	1. Caution DepositRs.3000.00 2. Annual festival fees Rs.1000.00
Total: Rs. 14000.00	Rs. 4000.00

Three months mess dues to be paid in advance

Date:

Full signature of the applicant